
 

  1000 hours NSS Test 
 

  8mm A/F screw 
 

 
 

Part 
No. 

Adjustment 
mm                Inches 

Band 
Width 

mm 

Band 
Thickness 

mm 

Recommended 
Torque 

Nm 

Maximum 
Torque 

Nm 

Maximum 
Pressure 

PSi 

Part 
No. 

HT035 
HT040 
HT045 
HT050 
HT070 
HT080 
HT095 
HT100 
HT120 
HT140 
HT160 
HT180 
HT200 
HT220 
HT240 
HT260 
HT280 
HT300 
HT320 
HT340 
HT360 
HT380 
HT400 
HT420 
HT440 
HT460 
HT480 
HT500 
HT520 

  20-  35 
  25-  40 
  25-  45 
  30-  50 
  40-  70 
  60-  80 
  70-  95 
  80-100 
  90-120 
110-140 
130-160 
150-180 
170-200 
190-220 
210-240 
230-260 
250-280 
270-300 
290-320 
310-340 
330-360 
350-380 
370-400 
390-420 
410-440 
430-460 
450-480 
470-500 
490-520 

3/4 -13/8 
1-15/8 
1-1¾ 
11/4-2 

15/8-23/4 
23/8 -31/8 
2¾-3¾ 
31/8-4 

3½-4¾ 
43/8-5½ 
51/8-6¼ 
5 7/8-7 

63/4-77/8 
7½-85/8 
8¼-9½ 
9-10¼ 
97/8-11 

105/8-11¾ 
113/8-12½ 
12¼ -133/8 

13-141/8 
13¾-15 

14½-15¾ 
153/8-16½ 
161/8-17¼ 
17-181/8 

17¾-187/8 
18½-195/8 

195/16-201/2 

16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 
16.0 

0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 
0.7 

11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 
11.9 

17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 
17.0 

304.5 
304.5 
304.5 
304.5 
153.0 
153.0 
153.0 

66.0 
66.0 
66.0 
66.0 
30.0 
30.0 
30.0 
30.0 
30.0 
30.0 
30.0 
30.0 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 

HT035 
HT040 
HT045 
HT050 
HT070 
HT080 
HT095 
HT100 
HT120 
HT140 
HT160 
HT180 
HT200 
HT220 
HT240 
HT260 
HT280 
HT300 
HT320 
HT340 
HT360 
HT380 
HT400 
HT420 
HT440 
HT460 
HT480 
HT500 
HT520 

 

SAE J1508 Surface Vehicle Standards-Hose Clamp Specifications, 
Type HD is referenced in the quality control methods for the 
design/manufacture of the Jubilee High Torque Range of clips. 

 

304 Stainless Steel 


